Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Jewell - (967114) - City of Birmingham SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

29.47
1:02.30
2:13.53
4:41.86
9:41.62

18:22.82

34.64

1:14.85
2:40.57

32.04
1:12.52
2:43.96

35.26
2:42.04
2:30.23

5:15.78

SC Time

28.76
1:00.72
2:10.52
4:32.53
9:23.67

18:03.38

34.32
1:13.11
2:36.59

32.01
1:10.64
2:36.96

33.56
1:11.22
2:30.27
2:26.30

5:09.37

1:08.81

Converted
to SC

28.80
1:00.90
2:10.90
4:36.80
9:31.60

18:04.00

33.70

1:13.20
2:37.30

31.40
1:11.50
2:42.00

34.70
2:40.00
2:27.60

5:10.20

Converted
to LC

29.50
1:02.10
2:13.20
4:37.60
9:33.80

18:22.20

35.20
1:14.80
2:39.90

32.60
1:11.70
2:39.00

34.20
1:12.30
2:32.50
2:29.00

5:15.00

1:08.80

LC WA
Pts

514
571
603
582
579

581

596

628
628
443
447
410
442
438
591
596

SC WA
Pts

506
566
603
611
607
589
564
620
634
441
447
442
425
457
495
577
586

553

Date

10/02/18
02/02/19
02/02/19
26/01/19
20/01/19

03/05/19

05/02/22

25/06/22
11/02/23
11/02/18
05/02/17
05/02/17
10/02/18
26/03/16
25/06/22
26/01/20

Date

21/12119
11/06/22
06/04/19
15/12/18
07/11/21
30/11/19
18/11/23
06/11/21
06/11/21
13/10/19
14/09/17
08/04/18
16/12/17
29/09/19
17/06/18
08/10/22
26/09/19

19/11/22

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2018
Kent Swimming Championships 2019
Kent Swimming Championships 2019
Kent Swimming Championships 2019
Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships
2019

Kent County Championships 2022

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022
Kent Swimming Championships 2023

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Meet

TYR Festive Qualifier

City of Birmingham Summer Open Meet

Thanet Swim Club TYR Regional Qualifier

TYR Festive Qualifier

Swim England West Midlands Regional

East Invicta ASA Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
Swim England West Midlands Regional

Swim England West Midlands Regional

Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019
Thanet Club Championships

Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier
Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017
Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019
Thanet Club Championships

National Arena Swim League South Round One
Thanet Club Championships 2019

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
22

Venue

London

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace

London
Wycombe

London Aqu
Cen

Sheffield
Stratford
London
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
London
Portsmouth
Sheffield

Crystal Palace

Venue

Hartsdown LC
Birmingham
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Coventry
Canterbury
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Hartsdown
Margate
Canterbury
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Hartsdown LC
Wycombe

Hartsdown

Stockport

Licence

SE180335
SE190349
SE190349
SE190348

SE190347

SE191364

SE220057

NE220037
LR230203
SE180335
SE170173
SE170173
SE180335
SE160363
NE220037
SE200206

License

SE193124
WM220190
SE191202
SE182427
WM211169
SE191664
NE232392
WM211169
WM211169
SE192722
SE170667
SE180461
LR171165
SE192718
SE180921
SE222048
SE192716

NW220396
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