Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Jewell - (967114) - City of Birmingham SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	29.47	28.80	514	10/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	London	SE180335	1
100 Freestyle	1:02.30	1:00.90	571	02/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	SE190349	1
200 Freestyle	2:13.53	2:10.90	603	02/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	SE190349	1
400 Freestyle	4:41.86	4:36.80	582	26/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	SE190348	1
800 Freestyle	9:41.62	9:31.60	579	20/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	SE190347	1
1500 Freestyle	18:22.82	18:04.00	581	03/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	SE191364	1
50 Breaststroke	34.64	33.70	596	05/02/22	Kent County Championships 2022	London Aqu Cen	SE220057	1
100 Breaststroke	1:14.85	1:13.20	628	25/06/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022	Sheffield	NE220037	1
200 Breaststroke	2:40.57	2:37.30	628	11/02/23	Kent Swimming Championships 2023	Stratford	LR230203	1
50 Butterfly	32.04	31.40	443	11/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	London	SE180335	1
100 Butterfly	1:12.52	1:11.50	447	05/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	SE170173	1
200 Butterfly	2:43.96	2:42.00	410	05/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	SE170173	1
50 Backstroke	35.26	34.70	442	10/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	London	SE180335	1
200 Backstroke	2:42.04	2:40.00	438	26/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	SE160363	1
200 Individual Medley	2:30.23	2:27.60	591	25/06/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022	Sheffield	NE220037	1
400 Individual Medley	5:15.78	5:10.20	596	26/01/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	SE200206	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	28.76	29.50	506	21/12/19	TYR Festive Qualifier	Hartsdown LC	SE193124	3
100 Freestyle	1:00.72	1:02.10	566	11/06/22	City of Birmingham Summer Open Meet	Birmingham	WM220190	3
200 Freestyle	2:10.52	2:13.20	603	06/04/19	Thanet Swim Club TYR Regional Qualifier	Hartsdown	SE191202	3
400 Freestyle	4:32.53	4:37.60	611	15/12/18	TYR Festive Qualifier	Hartsdown	SE182427	3
800 Freestyle	9:23.67	9:33.80	607	07/11/21	Swim England West Midlands Regional	Coventry	WM211169	2
1500 Freestyle	18:03.38	18:22.20	589	30/11/19	East Invicta ASA Championships	Canterbury	SE191664	3
50 Breaststroke	34.32	35.20	564	18/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	NE232392	2
100 Breaststroke	1:13.11	1:14.80	620	06/11/21	Swim England West Midlands Regional	Coventry	WM211169	2
200 Breaststroke	2:36.59	2:39.90	634	06/11/21	Swim England West Midlands Regional	Coventry	WM211169	2
50 Butterfly	32.01	32.60	441	13/10/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	SE192722	4
100 Butterfly	1:10.64	1:11.70	447	14/09/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	SE170667	4
200 Butterfly	2:36.96	2:39.00	442	08/04/18	Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier	Canterbury	SE180461	3
50 Backstroke	33.56	34.20	425	16/12/17	Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017	Gillingham	LR171165	3
100 Backstroke	1:11.22	1:12.30	457	29/09/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	SE192718	4
200 Backstroke	2:30.27	2:32.50	495	17/06/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown LC	SE180921	4
200 Individual Medley	2:26.30	2:29.00	577	08/10/22	National Arena Swim League South Round One	Wycombe	SE222048	3
400 Individual Medley	5:09.37	5:15.00	586	26/09/19	Thanet Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	SE192716	4
100 Individual Medley	1:08.81	1:08.80	553	19/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	NW220396	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS